

51% WG Plain Cheese Stuffed Garlic Breadsticks

Code:	84000
Case Pack:	21/6ct (3 oz. each)
Net Weight:	23.63 lbs.
Storage:	Frozen
Servings per Case:	126/3 oz.



Serving Suggestions:

The suggested serving size is 1 breadstick

Preparation Instructions:

CONVENTIONAL OVEN: Bake at 400 degrees for 8-10 minutes

Ingredients:

Breadstick: Whole wheat flour, enriched flour (bleached wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, low moisture part-skim mozzarella cheese (pasteurized part-skim milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes), soybean oil, contains 2% or less of: sugar, corn starch, yeast, salt, wheat gluten, monoglycerides, datem, L-Cysteine, enzymes, ascorbic acid, azodicarbonamide.

Spread: Natural oil blend (soybean, palm fruit, palm kernel), water, garlic, sweet cream buttermilk, salt, contains 2% or less of: spices, soy lecithin, xanthan gum, lactic acid, onion powder, mono- and diglycerides, polysorbate 60, potassium sorbate and calcium disodium EDTA (used to protect quality), citric acid, vitamin A palmitate, beta carotene (for color), natural and artificial flavors.

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size: 1 breadstick (3oz)
Serving Per Container: 126

Amount Per Serving

Calories 250	Calories from Fat 90
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 10g	16%
Saturated Fat 5g	25%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 15mg	5%
Sodium 370mg	15%
Total Carbohydrate 29g	10%
Dietary Fiber 3g	11%
Sugars 2g	
Protein 11g	

Vitamin A 6%	Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 25%	Iron 10%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

Child Nutrition Information:

1 cheese stuffed breadstick = 1 oz. M/MA and 2 grain serving

Allergens: Wheat, Soy, Milk

